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CS4218-16ET-135-V2

Switch PoE 16 puertos 10/100 + 2 Combo Gigabit RJ45/SFP Uplink
135W Gestionable en Cloud Layer2

Caracteristicas
Accesorios
GSFP-1310-20-SMF
GSFP-1310R-20-SMF
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF
GSFP-850-MMF
SFP-1310R-20-SMF
SFP-1310T-20-SMF
SFP-850-MMF

https://www.ibdglobal.com/shop/product/cs4218-16et-135-v2-switch-poe-16-puertos-10-100-2-combo-gigabit-rj45-sfp-
uplink-135w-gestionable-en-cloud-layer2-21508
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https://www.ibdglobal.com/shop/product/gsfp-1310-20-smf-sfp-monomodo-sm-lc-1gbps-20km-envio-1310nm-recepcion-1310nm-doble-fibra-17706
https://www.ibdglobal.com/shop/product/gsfp-1310r-20-smf-sfp-monomodo-sm-lc-1gbps-20km-envio-1550nm-recepcion-1310nm-receptor-17412
https://www.ibdglobal.com/shop/product/gsfp-1310t-20-smf-sfp-monomodo-sm-lc-1gbps-20km-envio-1310nm-recepcion-1550nm-transmisor-17392
https://www.ibdglobal.com/shop/product/gsfp-850-mmf-sfp-multimodo-mm-lc-1gbps-550m-850nm-doble-fibra-17707
https://www.ibdglobal.com/shop/product/sfp-1310r-20-smf-sfp-monomodo-sm-lc-100mbps-20km-envio-1550nm-recepcion-1310nm-receptor-17704
https://www.ibdglobal.com/shop/product/sfp-1310t-20-smf-sfp-monomodo-sm-lc-100mbps-20km-envio-1310nm-recepcion-1550nm-transmisor-17703
https://www.ibdglobal.com/shop/product/sfp-850-mmf-sfp-multimodo-mm-lc-100mbps-2km-850nm-doble-fibra-17705
https://www.ibdglobal.com/shop/product/cs4218-16et-135-v2-switch-poe-16-puertos-10-100-2-combo-gigabit-rj45-sfp-uplink-135w-gestionable-en-cloud-layer2-21508
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